
Tahoe City Transit Center Opened Oct 29, 2012 

TAHOE AREA  
REGIONAL TRANSIT 

 
 

(530) 550-1212  
(800) 736-6365 

 
 
 

Email: tart@placer.ca.gov 
 

Website: www.placer.ca.gov/tart 

Bus Schedule
 

Spring/Fall 

R
ev

 1
2/

11
/1

2 

Hwy. 89 Tahoe City to Truckee 
Northbound 
Tahoe Biltmore (Crystal Bay) 

AM 
6:00 7:00          

Kings Beach (1) 6:03 7:03     PM     
Tahoe City Transit Center * 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:50 4:50 
Squaw Valley Rd/Hwy 89 6:39 7:39 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 1:39 2:39 3:59 4:59 
Squaw Valley Clock Tower 6:44 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 1:44 2:44 4:04 5:04 
Village at Squaw Valley - East 6:46 7:46 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 1:46 2:46 4:06 5:06 
Resort at Squaw Creek 6:50 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 1:50 2:50 4:10 5:10 
Squaw Valley Rd/Hwy 89 6:52 7:52 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 1:52 2:52 4:12 5:12 
West River St/Hwy 89 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:20 5:20 
Bank of America - Truckee 7:02 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 1:02 2:02 3:02 4:22 5:22 
Tahoe Forest Hospital 7:03 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 1:03 2:03 3:03 4:23 5:23 
Truckee Depot** 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 1:10 2:10 3:10 4:30 5:30 
Southbound 
Truckee Depot** 

AM 
7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 

 
11:30 

PM 
12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30 

Tahoe Forest Hospital 7:32 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 1:32 2:32 3:32 4:32 5:32 
Gateway Center 7:33 8:33 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 1:33 2:33 3:33 4:33 5:33 
Hwy 89/Crossroads Center 7:34 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 1:34 2:34 3:34 4:34 5:34 
West River St/Hwy 89 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 1:35 2:35 3:35 4:35 5:35 
Squaw Valley Rd/Hwy 89 7:47 8:47 9:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 1:47 2:47 3:47 4:47 5:47 
Squaw Valley Clock Tower 7:52 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 1:52 2:52 4:05 5:05 6:05 
Village at Squaw Valley - East 7:54 8:54 9:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 1:54 2:54 4:07 5:07 6:07 
Resort at Squaw Creek 7:57 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 1:57 2:57 4:10 5:10 6:10 
Squaw Valley Rd/Hwy 89 7:59 8:59 9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 1:59 2:59 4:12 5:12 6:12 
River Ranch 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 1:05 2:05 3:05 4:18 5:18 6:18 
Tahoe City Transit Center * 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 1:15 2:15 3:15 4:28 5:28 {6:28} 

(1) All TART bus stops served between Kings Beach and Tahoe City  *Connect to TART Mainline  
** Connect to Truckee Transit and Amtrak {6:28 PM bus continues to the Hyatt in Incline Village arriving at 7:12 PM}    

Spring/Fall 

TART is a public transit service operated by the Placer 
County Dept. of Public Works, funded by Placer 

County, the Washoe Co. Regional Trans. Commission, 
the North Lake Tahoe Resort Assoc., the Nevada 
Dept. of Transportation and the Town of Truckee. 

(530) 550-1212 or (800) 736-6365 
Website: www.placer.ca.gov/tart 

Email: tart@placer.ca.gov 

TAHOE AREA REGIONAL TRANSIT 

One Way General Public $1.75 

One Way Senior/Youth/Disabled $0.85 

24-Hour Pass General Public $3.50 

24-Hour Pass S/Y/D $1.75 

Discount Passes  

10 Ride Pass General Public $14.00 

10 Ride S/Y/D $7.00 

14 Day Pass General Public  unlimited rides $30.00 

14 Day Pass S/Y/D                unlimited rides $15.00 

30 Day Pass General Public  unlimited rides $53.00 

30 Day Pass S/Y/D                unlimited rides $26.50 

Fares 

All stops are not listed. Contact TART for a complete 
listing. Senior = 60 years and older. Youth = 6-12 
years. Children 5 and under ride free with adult. 
Medicare Card holders are eligible for half fare. 
Please have exact fare ready when boarding. 

 

Drivers cannot make change.  
 

TART buses operate seven days a week,  
except Christmas Day. All stops are not listed.  

Call TART for a complete listing. No smoking, eating, 
drinking or pets allowed on the bus. 

Service Advisory 
 

TART began serving the new Tahoe City 
Transit Center October 29, 2012.          

Passengers now transfer at the Tahoe City 
Transit  Center instead of transferring at 

the Tahoe City bus stops at Bank of   
America and Swigards Hardware. These 

Tahoe City bus stops will continue to serve 
as TART bus stops.  



Spring/Fall Spring/Fall TART Mainline 
Tahoma to Incline Village {To North Shore}  (530) 550-1212 or (800) 736-6365 Go to TART on www.nextbus.com for arrival predictions 
West Shore         AM                   PM                       
Sugar Pine Point         7:10   8:10   9:10   10:10   11:10   12:10   1:10   2:10   3:10   4:10   5:10 6:10 
Tahoma         7:12   8:12   9:12   10:12   11:12   12:12   1:12   2:12   3:12   4:12   5:12 6:12 
Homewood         7:14   8:14   9:14   10:14   11:14   12:14   1:14   2:14   3:14   4:14   5:14 6:14 
Tahoe Pines         7:16   8:16   9:16   10:16   11:16   12:16   1:16   2:16   3:16   4:16   5:16 6:16 
Sunnyside         7:21   8:21   9:21   10:21   11:21   12:21   1:21   2:21   3:21   4:21   5:21 6:21 
Tahoe City Transit Center - Arrive       7:27*   8:27*   9:27*   10:27*   11:27*   12:27*   1:27*   2:27*   3:27*   4:27*   5:27 6:27 
North Shore                                                     
Tahoe City Transit Center - Depart  6:01 6:31   7:31   8:31   9:31   10:31   11:31   12:31   1:31   2:31   3:31   4:31   5:31 6:31 

Lake Forest   6:09 6:39   7:39   8:39   9:39   10:39   11:39   12:39   1:39   2:39   3:39   4:39   5:39 6:39 
Dollar Hill   6:11 6:41   7:41   8:41   9:41   10:41   11:41   12:41   1:41   2:41   3:41   4:41   5:41 6:41 
Cedar Flat   6:12 6:42   7:42   8:42   9:42   10:42   11:42   12:42   1:42   2:42   3:42   4:42   5:42 6:42 
Carnelian Bay   6:14 6:44   7:44   8:44   9:44   10:44   11:44   12:44   1:44   2:44   3:44   4:44   5:44 6:44 
Tahoe Vista   6:16 6:46   7:46   8:46   9:46   10:46   11:46   12:46   1:46   2:46   3:46   4:46   5:46 6:46 
Kings Beach   6:22 6:52   7:52   8:52   9:52   10:52   11:52   12:52   1:52   2:52   3:52   4:52   5:52 6:52 
Crystal Bay Club                                     6:26 6:56   7:56   8:56   9:56   10:56   11:56   12:56   1:56   2:56   3:56   4:56   5:56 6:56 
Incline Village Eastbound   AM                     PM                     
Crystal Bay Club   6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 1:00 1:30 2:00 2:30 3:00 3:30 4:00 4:30 5:00 5:30 6:00 7:00 
Toepa-Southwood/Hwy 28   6:35 7:05 7:35 8:05 8:35 9:05 9:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 1:05 1:35 2:05 2:35 3:05 3:35 4:05 4:35 5:05 5:35 6:05 7:05 
Incline Cleaners/Hwy 28   6:37 7:07 7:37 8:07 8:37 9:07 9:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 1:07 1:37 2:07 2:37 3:07 3:37 4:07 4:37 5:07 5:37 6:07 7:07 
Incline Skate Park/Hwy 28   6:38 7:08 7:38 8:08 8:38 9:08 9:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 1:08 1:38 2:08 2:38 3:08 3:38 4:08 4:38 5:08 5:38 6:08 7:08 
Hyatt/Lakeshore Dr   6:42 7:12 7:42 8:12 8:42 9:12 9:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42 1:12 1:42 2:12 2:42 3:12 3:42 4:12 4:42 5:12 5:42 6:12 7:12 

Tahoe City “Y” Swigard’s Hardware  6:03 6:33  7:33  8:33  9:33  10:33  11:33  12:33  1:33  2:33  3:33  4:33  5:33 6:33 

 

Incline Village Westbound   AM                       PM                           
Hyatt/Lakeshore Dr   6:42 7:12 7:42 8:12 8:42 9:12 9:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42 1:12 1:42 2:12 2:42 3:12 3:42 4:12 4:42 5:12 5:42 6:12 7:12 
Incline Creek/Hwy 28   6:46 7:16 7:46 8:16 8:46 9:16 9:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46 1:16 1:46 2:16 2:46 3:16 3:46 4:16 4:46 5:16 5:46 6:16 7:16 
Raleys/Hwy 28   6:47 7:17 7:47 8:17 8:47 9:17 9:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47 1:17 1:47 2:17 2:47 3:17 3:47 4:17 4:47 5:17 5:47 6:17 7:17 
Tahoe Biltmore   6:55 7:25 7:55 8:25 8:55 9:25 9:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 1:25 1:55 2:25 2:55 3:25 3:55 4:25 4:55 5:25 5:55 6:25 7:25 
North Shore AM                     PM                      
Tahoe Biltmore 6:00 7:00   8:00   9:00   10:00   11:00   12:00   1:00   2:00   3:00   4:00   5:00   6:00 6:25   
Kings Beach 6:03 7:03   8:03   9:03   10:03   11:03   12:03   1:03   2:03   3:03   4:03   5:03   6:03 6:27   
Tahoe Vista 6:09 7:09   8:09   9:09   10:09   11:09   12:09   1:09   2:09   3:09   4:09   5:09   6:09 6:28   
Carnelian Bay 6:13 7:13   8:13   9:13   10:13   11:13   12:13   1:13   2:13   3:13   4:13   5:13   6:13 6:30   
Cedar Flat 6:15 7:15   8:15   9:15   10:15   11:15   12:15   1:15   2:15   3:15   4:15   5:15   6:15 6:32   
Dollar Hill 6:20 7:20   8:20   9:20   10:20   11:20   12:20   1:20   2:20   3:20   4:20   5:20   6:20 6:40   
Burton Creek 6:23 7:23   8:23   9:23   10:23   11:23   12:23   1:23   2:23   3:23   4:23   5:23   6:23 6:43   
Tahoe City “Y” Bank of America          6:28 7:28  8:28  9:28  10:28  11:28  12:28  1:28  2:28  3:28  4:28  5:28  6:28 6:46  
Tahoe City Transit Center - Arrive 6:30* 7:30*   8:30*   9:30*   10:30*   11:30*   12:30*   1:30*   2:30*   3:30*   4:30*   5:30   6:30 6:48   
West Shore                       PM                       
Tahoe City Transit Center - Depart 6:32 7:32  8:32  9:32  10:32  11:32  12:32  1:32  2:32  3:32  4:32  5:32     
Sunnyside  6:37 7:37   8:37   9:37   10:37   11:37   12:37   1:37   2:37   3:37   4:37   5:37         

      
      
      
   

TAHOE AREA REGIONAL TRANSIT 

Tahoe Pines 6:42 7:42   8:42   9:42   10:42   11:42   12:42   1:42   2:42   3:42   4:42   5:42   
Homewood 6:45 7:45   8:45   9:45   10:45   11:45   12:45   1:45   2:45   3:45   4:45   5:45   
Tahoma/Sugar Pine Point 6:50 7:50   8:50   9:50   10:50   11:50   12:50   1:50   2:50   3:50   4:50   5:50   
                        

Incline Village to Tahoma {To West Shore}  

*Connect to Hwy 89 Truckee Route 


